karjalanvalaistuspalvelu.fi | info@karjalanvalaistuspalvelu.fi | 040 900 6950
INDUSTRIAL PHYTO LIGHTING
KVP-LWM5-SP-PH-HB-300 | ZB | DA | CA
Industrial phyto lamp
This LED light with built-in long life constant current
driver is designed for plant growing. It has low power
consumption, high luminous efficacy and long service
life. It emits light with wavelengths that can be
completely absorbed by plants' photosynthesis. 630 nm
and 460 nm are two peaks in the growth spectrum for
maximum chlorophyll formation.
GENERAL DATA
Luminaire type  Phyto Highbay
Installation  Suspended, surfaced
Environment  Indoor, outdoor
Housing material  AL6063-T5
Optical material  Polycarbonate (PC)
Finish color  Silver
Standard  CE / RoHs / FCC
IP rating  IP 65
LEDs  450 pcs 3030 SMD
Beam angle  90°
Operating  -40℃~+50℃
Dimensions (LxWxH)  337*370*80 mm
Net weight  6,1 kg
Warranty  5 years
040 900 6950
Ahontie 8, 82220 NIITTYLAHTI       1  2
karjalanvalaistuspalvelu.fi | info@karjalanvalaistuspalvelu.fi | 040 900 6950
INDUSTRIAL PHYTO LIGHTING
KVP-LWM5-SP-PH-HB-300 | ZB | DA | CA
ELECTRICAL DATA
Power  300 W
Input volt  AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz
Connections  Live, Earth, Neutral
Class   I, must be earthed
Lifespan  50 000 hrs
LIGHTING DATA
Luminous flux  18 000 lm
Efficiency  60 Lm/W
Ratio (red:blue)  3:1, 5:1, 9:1
Wavelength  Full spectrum
APPLICATIONS  FEATURES
○ industrial Greenhouse
○ Indoor Farming
○ Vertical Farm
○ With built-in heatsink, no fan, no fan noise
○ Protection class IP65 waterproof, designed to
work in high humidity conditions.
○ Full spectrum of multiple wavelengths
○ Free rotation at 180°
Product code Power Luminosity Size Options
KVP-LWM1-SP-HB-60 60 W 3 600 lm 337*70*80 ZigBee, DALI, Casambi
KVP-LWM2-SP-HB-120 120 W 7 200  lm 337*145*80 ZigBee, DALI, Casambi
KVP-LWM3-SP-HB-180 180 W 10 800  lm 337*220*80 ZigBee, DALI, Casambi
KVP-LWM4-SP-HB-240 240 W 14 400  lm 337*295*80 ZigBee, DALI, Casambi
KVP-LWM5-SP-HB-300 300 W 18 000  lm 337*370*80 ZigBee, DALI, Casambi
The information is for your reference only, we reserve the right to make alterations in the interest of improving our products.
040 900 6950
Ahontie 8, 82220 NIITTYLAHTI       2  2